
            

7 DAYS OUT: 2 hrs. Eleven Madison Park No. 1 restaurant faces a flurry of challenges. NASA’s 
Cassini Mission. NASA team prepares to crash the Casisini probe. Weds., March 1. 

MADOFF:  2 hrs. Made off with everybody’s money! A Liar, not a Failure: Don’t ask, Don’t tell: 
Thursday , March 2. Ice Cream and fruit. 

MADOFF: 2 hrs. See no Evil:  The Price of Trust:  Friday, March 3rd. Popcorn. 

7 YARDS:  1 1/2 hrs. A football game left  Chris Norton to beat the odds! Monday, March 6. Pizza 

A PERFECT PAIRING:  1 hr. 45 mins. To win over a a major client, an LA wine exec. signs on to 
a sheep farm, where she meets a rugged and mysterious local . Tues., March 7. Cheese & crackers. 

7 DAYS OUT: 1 hr. The Kentucky Derby. Weds., March 8.  

VATICAN GIRL:   A Vatican City teen Emanuela Orlandi disappears. Is there a connection be-
tween the Vatican &the Italian Mafia?    Thurs., March 9.  

VATICAN GIRL:  Part 3 & 4. A man steps forward claiming to have orchestrated the kidnapping 
of Emanuela, but his credibility comes into question. Fri., March 10. Salad. 

VOLCANO WHAKAARI:  1 1/2 hr. Survivors & rescuers accounts minute to minute footage fuel 
this gripping documentary. Monday March 13. Cupcakes. 

A WALK IN THE CLOUDS: 1 1/2 hr. A really special oldie but goodie! After returning from WW 
II a young GI finds he has little in common with those he left behind. Tues., March 14. Dessert 

7 DAYS OUT: 1 hr. CHANEL: Paris Fashion week. Weds., March 15. 

THE FABELMAN’S : 2 hrs. Inspired loosely by his childhood and early years as filmmaking.  A 
movie about Steven Spielberg .  Thurs., March 16. Chicken salad sandwiches.  

THE VERY BEST OF RIVERDANCE: 2 hrs. Fri., March 17.  Smores. 

FRANK FLOYD WRIGHT: 2 hrs. He believed he was destined to redesign the world! Some hated 
him, some loved him! Monday, March 20. Dessert. 

WILLIAM & KATE: 1 1/2 hr. How a friendship between Prince William and Kate blossomed into 
a romance that charmed the world! Tuesday, March 21. Meatball subs. 

WILD BABIES: 1 hr. New Arrival and Home Alone. Weds., March 22. 

WALK THE LINE: 2 hrs. Johnny Cash’s life from his early days to his rise to fame with Sun Rec-
ords in Memphis. ANOTHER OLDIE but GOODIE! Thurs., March 23. Entenmann's 

WILD BABIES: 1 1/2 hr. On the Move, Big Family & Bonds that tie. Friday, March 24. 

OPERATION MINCE MEAT: 2 hrs. 2 British intelligence officers hatch a scheme to trick the Na-
zis & alter the course of WWII. Based on a true story. Mon., March 27. Snacks. 

WILD BABIES: 1 1/2 hr. Find your place, hostile homes & stepping up! Tues., March 28 

SECRET LIFE OF CRUISE: 1 hr. A floating city on the sea. Weds., March 29. 

CELTIC WOMEN: Thursday, March 30.  A wonderful music presentation. Dessert  

ESC SURPRISE CINEMA: #1 Movie in the theatre! Come be surprised. Special lunch. Fri., 3/31 

 

EASTON SENIOR CENTER MARCH MOVIES AT NOON 

 


